Bedford Rambling Club
Original Sunday Walk Programme. May - August 2018 (May have been subject to changes)

Sunday 6 May - Strixton, Grendon and Wollaston. A 6/8 mile saunter around these villages and Summer Leys Nature
Reserve. Meet in car park of Summer Leys Nature Reserve, SP886 634 at 10.00am - LEADER Peter, 01933
276810/07799 697661.

Sunday 13 May - Wootton a 4.5/5 mile walk around Wootton, hopefully bluebells still out. Meet Wootton Village
Hall at 10.00am - LEADER Gerry 01234 767729/07902 451123

Sunday 20 May - Join in one of the Club's 80th year celebrations with a walk in the Old Warden/Ickwell area. The
Club's very first ramble in May 1938 was in this part of Bedfordshire. The walk will be approximately 4-5 miles. Meet
St. Peter's Church, DePary's Avenue at 9.30am or behind Old Warden Village Hall at 10.00am - LEADER John
01234 824959/07944 379668. Look out for other events taking place.

Sunday 27 May - Kimbolton a 5-6 mile walk in the direction of Gratham Water, part of Three Shires Way. Park in
High Street Kimbolton and meet by telephone box near the post office at 10.00am. LEADER - Sue G 01234
822760/07880 531517.

JUNE 2018

Sunday 3 June - Carlton from Emmaus approximately 5-6 miles. Meet Emmaus in the over flow car park at
10.00am. LEADER - Sarah 01234 363112/07484 182820.

Sunday 10 June - Shefford, a 5.5 mile walk. Meet in the car park behind the High Street, Shefford at 10.00am.
LEADER - Liz 01525 713284/07923 410435.

Sunday 17 June - Two Moors Flitwick, a 5 mile walk along the River Flit taking in Flitton and Flitwick Moor. Park in
Moor Lane or Maulden Road near junction with Kings Road and Greenfield Road, Flitwick at 10.00am.
LEADER - Gerry 01234 767729/07902 451123.

Sunday 24 June - Kempston Mill, a 5 mile walk. Meet in the Mill car park at 10.00am. LEADER - Bev 01234
768974.

JULY 2018

Sunday 1st July - Poddington 5.5 mile walk around this picturesque village with 18th century buildings. Park in
Poddington Garden Centre (NN29 7HS) at 10.00am. LEADER - Pat 07787 893047.

Sunday 8th July - RSPB Sandy, this is a lovely walk for all seasons around the bird sanctuary. Park in Market Place
car park, off High Street (opposite church) at 10.00am. LEADER - Clare 01767 640965/07754 521841.

Sunday 15 July - Channels End Colmworth, a circular walk of 6 miles around North Bedfordshire. Meet Colmworth
Golf Club at 10.00am - LEADERS Maureen 07562 338830 and Sheena 07732 189398.

Monday 16 July-Skittles & Buffet Evening: See attached form



Tuesday 17 July: Committee Meeting, any comments welcomed

Sunday 22 July - Bromham and Stagsden, a 6 mile circular walk through these villages. Park in Bromham Mill at
10.00am. LEADER - Chris G 01234 213501/07790 534546.

Sunday 29 July - Willington a 5 mile walk along the river. Meet at Go Outdoors at 10.00am. LEADER - David
01234 218989/07729 882852.

AUGUST 2018

Sunday 5 August - Henlow and surrounding area a 6 mile walk. Meet in Henlow by St Peter's Church (SG16 6AN)
at 10.00am parking in nearby roads. LEADER - Judith 01767 640782/07397 007101.



